
                                 PANTHER SOFTBALL
2023

Date Time Opponent Location Teams
Sat, Jan 28 11:00 (Scrimmage) Bridgeport Paradise V
Mon, Jan 30 5:00 (Scrimmage) Lindsay Lindsay V
Fri, Feb 3rd 5:00 (Scrimmage) Venus Venus V
Mon, Feb 6 5:00 (Scrimmage) Bowie Bowie V
Sat, Feb. 11 11:45,1:15,2:00 (Scrimmage) Alvord Alvord V
Tues, Feb. 14 5:00 Keene Keene V
Feb. 16-18  TBD Jacksboro Tournament Jacksboro V
Mon, Feb. 20 5:00,7:00 Peaster Paradise V,JV
Feb. 23-25 TBD Era Tournament Era V
Tues, Feb 28 5:00,7:00 Lipan Lipan V,JV
Mar. 2-4  TBD Keene Tournament Keene V
Tues, Mar 7 6:00 ValleyView Paradise V
Fri, Mar 10 5:00, 6:30 S&S S&S JV, V
Mon, Mar 13 1:00 Pilot Point Paradise V
Tues, Mar 14 11:00, 1:00 Whitesboro Whitesboro JV, V
Tues, Mar 21 5:00, 7:00 Boyd Paradise V, JV
Fri, Mar 24 5:00, 7:00 Callisburg Callisburg V,JV
Mon, Mar 27 5:00,6:30 Ponder Paradise V,JV
Sat, Apr 1 1:00 Pilot Point Pilot Point V
Tues, Apr 4 6:00 ValleyView Valley View V
Thurs, Apr 6 5:00, 6:30 S&S Paradise V, JV
Tues, Apr 11 5:00,6:30 Ponder Ponder V,JV
Fri, Apr 14 5:00, 7:00 Whitesboro Paradise V,JV
Tues, Apr 18 5:00, 7:00 Boyd Boyd V,JV
Fri, Apr 21 5:00, 7:00 Callisburg Paradise V, JV

* District

**Senior Night

Head Coach: Karin Essig

Assistant(s): Molly Stevens

Managers: Natalie Forsyth, Vada Johnson

Athletic Director: Joe Koch

Girls Coordinator: Chad Woodard

Principal: Mark Mathis

Superintendent: Will Brewer


